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Term 

John Morrison 

  616-485-7805 

John@wmtrails.org 

November 28, 2018 
January 1, 2022 

Mary Bohling  

Water Trails 313-410-9431 

bohling@msu.edu 

January 11, 2018 
January 1, 2022 

Jim DuFresne 

Hiking 248-672-6812 

kidven@aol.com 

November 28, 2018 
January 1, 2022 

Kenny Wawsczyk 
Hiking 231-250-6779 

kwawsczyk@northcountrytrail.org 
January 11, 2018 
January 1, 2022 

KristIn Wiltfang 

Non-motorized 248-975-4267 

wiltfangk@oakgov.com 

November 28, 2018 
January 1, 2022 

Jason Jones 

Mountain Biking 734-604-2750 

jasonaricjones@gmail.com 

August 1, 2019 
August 1, 2022 

Andrea  LaFontaine 

Rail Trails 586-651-5180 

Andrea@michigantrails.org 

January 11, 2018 
January 1, 2022 

Lori Hauswirth 
Cross Country 
Skiing 

906-235-6861 
lori@noquetrails.org 

January 11, 2018 
January 1, 2022 
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